Total Retainage (Lines 5a + 5b or Retainage (Lines 5a + 5b or PayMENT (Line 6 hos prior Certificate)	AIA DOCUMENT G702 PAGE ONE OF 2 PAGES			
FROM SUB-CONTRACTOR: VIA CONTRACTOR: SEH Of Indiana, LLC Site Services, Inc. 9200 Calumet Avenue Highland, IN 46322 CONTRACT FOR: Munster Northeast Alley Improvements CONTRACT OR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached. CONTRACT SUM S 159,619.00 1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM S 177,966.03 1. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 ± 2) 1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 ± 2) 1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 ± 2) 1. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE (Column G on G703) 2. RETAINAGE COlumn G on G703) 3. RETAINAGE COlumn G on G703) 4. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE (Line 4 tess Line 5 Total) 6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE (Line 4 tess Line 5 Total) 7. LESS PRE VIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT LILE SINE SETION CERTIficate PAYMENT Line 6 from prior certificate 8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE 9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE (Line 1 tess Line 6 Total) CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS Total changes approved in previous certificate Avenue SUBCONTRACT # MUNST 155635 The Understance of MUNST in 46321 CONTRACT DATE Total Column for the best of the Contractor certificate that one best of the Contract Documents, and all amounts are payment with the Contract Documents, and that current payment shown he payment of the which previous Certificate for Payment we payment to the Contract Documents, and the Contract Docu	Distribution to: OWNER ARCHITECT			
Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract. Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached. 1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM 2. Net change by Change Orders 3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 ± 2) 4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE (Column G on G703) 5. RETAINAGE: a 0 % of Completed Work (Column F on G703) 5. RETAINAGE: a 0 % of Stored Material (Column F on G703) 5. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE (Line 4 Less Line 5 Total) 6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE (Line 4 Less Line 5 Total) 7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate) 8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE 8. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE (Line 3 less Line 6) CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY Total changes approved in previous certified differs from the amount applied. AMOUNT CERTIFIED Information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Paymen to complete the Work for which previous Certificate on the Contract Documents, that all amounts the Contract Documents, that all amounts the Contract Documents, that all amounts in the Contract Documents, that all amounts the Contract Documents, the contract Documents on the Contract Documents, that all amounts are contracted from the Owner, and that current payment shown here CONTRACTOR: Site Services, Inc. CONTRACTOR: Site Services, Inc. State of: Indianal Subscribed and swym to setore the trus, 22 No County of Lak Subscribed and swym to setore the trus, 22 No County of Lak Subscribed and swym to setore the trus, 22 No County of Lak Subscribed and swym to setore the trus, 22 No County of Lak Subscribed and swym to setore the trus, 22 No County of Lak Subscribed and swym to setore the trus, 22 No County of Lak Subscribed and swym to setore the trus, 22 No County of Lak Subscribed and swym to setore the trus, 22 No County of Lak Subscribed and swym to setore the trus, 22 No County of Lak Subscribed and swym to setore the trus, 22 No Cou	X CONTRACTOR			
2. Net change by Change Orders 3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 ± 2) 5. T77,966.03 4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE (Column G on G703) 5. RETAINAGE: a 0 % of Completed Work (Column D + E on G703) b. 0 % of Stored Material (Column F on G703) Total Retainage (Lines 5a + 5b or Total in Column I of G703) 6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE (Line 4 Less Line 5 Total) 7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate) 8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE 9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE (Line 3 less Line 6) CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS Total changes approved in previous months by Owner Site Services, Inc. CONTRACTOR: Site Services, Inc. CONTRACTOR: Site Services, Inc. CONTRACTOR: Site Services, Inc. CONTRACTOR: Site Services, Inc. CONTRACTOR: Site Services, Inc. CONTRACTOR: Site Services, Inc. CONTRACTOR: Site Services, Inc. CONTRACTOR: Site Services, Inc. CONTRACTOR: Site Services, Inc. CONTRACTOR: Site Services, Inc. CONTRACTOR: Site Services, Inc. CONTRACTOR: Site Services, Inc. CONTRACTOR: Site Services, Inc. CONTRACTOR: Site Services, Inc. CONTRACTOR: Site Services, Inc. CONTRACTOR: Site Services, Inc. CONTRACTOR: Site Services, Inc. CONTRACTOR: Site Services, Inc. AND ADDITIONS Deal Contract Documents, 20 of Lak day of October My Commission expires: Fab. 13, 247.03 Notary Public: N	or Payment has been amounts have been paid by yment were issued and			
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE (Line 4 Less Line 5 Total) 7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate) 8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE 9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE (Line 3 less Line 6) CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observation comprising the application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, as is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED. AMOUNT CERTIFIED 17,796.60 (Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied. Application and onthe Continuation Sheet that are changed to conform and onthe Continuation Sheet that are changed to conform ARCHITECT:	Date THERESA A WIPPO NOTARY PUBLIC SEAL STATE OF INDIANA MY COMMISSION EXPIRES FEBRUARY 13, COMMISSION NUMBER NP0725180			
Total changes approved Application and on the Continuation Sheet that are changed to conform in previous months by Owner \$0.00 ARCHITECT:	bservations and the data that to the best of the ogressed as indicated, numents, and the Contractor			
TOTALS \$20,994.08 (\$2,647.05) This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payab Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without prejudice to a under this Contract.	Date: November 5, 2020 is payable only to the Contractor named herein.			

Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting a completed AIA Document D401 - Certification of Document's Authenticity from the Licensee.

CONTINUATION SHEET

ALA DOCUMENT G703

PAGE 2 OF 2 PAGES

AIA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing

Contractor's signed certification is attached.

In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar.

Use Column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply.

APPLICATION NO: 3 Final

APPLICATION DATE: 10/22/2020

PERIOD TO: 10/22/2020

PROJECT NO: MUNST 155635

A	В	С	D	E	F	G		Н	F
			WORK COMPLETED			TOTAL		*1	
			FROM		MATERIAL	COMPLETED	×		i
. 9			PREVIOUS		PRESENTLY	AND STORED	%	1	RETAINAGE (I
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	SCHEDULED	APPLICATION		STORED (NOT	TO DATE	COMPLETE	BALANCE TO	VARIABLE
1	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	VALUE	(D+E)	THIS PERIOD	IN D OR E)	(D+E+F)	(G ÷ C)	FINISH (C - G)	RATE)
2	Construction Engineering Mobilization/Demobilization	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$0.00		\$1,500.00	100%	\$0.00	\$0.00
3		\$447.85	\$447.85	\$0.00		\$447.85	100%	\$0.00	\$0.00
1	Maintaining Traffic	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$0.00		\$250.00	100%	\$0.00	\$0.00
-	Tree Removal (3 @ \$650.00)	\$1,950.00	\$1,950.00	\$0.00		\$1,950.00	100%	\$0.00	\$0.00
,	Remove Concrete Curb (64 Lft @ \$1.50)	\$96.00	\$48.00	\$0.00		\$48.00	50%	\$48.00	\$0.00
6	Common Excavation (1,985 @ \$32.50)	\$64,512.50	\$64,512.50	\$0.00		\$64,512.50	100%	\$0.00	\$0.00
8	#53 Aggregate Base (1,760 @ \$22.60)	\$39,776.00	\$40,380.10	\$0.00	.5	\$40,380.10	102%	(\$604.10)	
9	Remove/Replace Approaches (20 SY @ \$135.25)	\$2,705.00	\$12,555.26	\$0.00		\$12,555.26	464%	(\$9,850.26)	\$0.00
	Geotextile (4,745 @ \$2.40)	\$11,388.00	\$11,388.00	\$0.00		\$11,388.00	100%	\$0.00	\$0.00
10	HMA Surface (95 @ \$160.67)	\$15,263.65	\$22,413.47	\$0.00		\$22,413.47	147%	(\$7,149.82)	\$0.00
11	HMA Base (150 @ \$108.76)	\$16,314.00	\$19,751.90	\$0.00		\$19,751.90	121%	(\$3,437.90)	\$0.00
12	Tack Coat	\$1,230.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	0%	\$1,230.00	\$0.00
13	Remove/Replace Sidewalk (8 SY @ \$122.25)	\$978.00	\$768.95	\$0.00		\$768.95	79%	\$209.05	\$0.00
14	Concrete Curb (32 @ \$37.75)	\$1,208.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	0%	\$1,208.00	\$0.00
15	Adjust Water Valve to Grade (2 @ \$175.00)	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$0.00		\$350.00	100%	\$0.00	\$0.00
16	Adjust Casting to Grade (11 @ \$150.00)	\$1,650.00	\$1,650.00	\$0.00		\$1,650.00	100%	\$0.00	\$0.00
14			1				50000	44.54	40.00
			1						
1					1				
		1		1	1				
- 1		1	1	1			- 4		
		1		1		1			
- 1		1		1	1	4			
					1				
	SUB TOTALS	\$159,619.00	\$177,966.03	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$177,966.03	111%	(\$18,347.03)	\$0.00
			,	*****	40.00	\$177,200.03	11170	(410,547.03)	\$0.00

Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting of the license a completed AIA Document D401 - Certification of Document's Authenticity

FINAL WATVER OF LIEN

	****		LTIA	AL MATAEK O	L LIEN			
STATE OF	INDIANA	} ss				Gty#		
COUNTY OF	LAKE	J 55				Loan #		
TO WHOM IT	MAY CONCERN:							
WHEREAS the	undersigned has been e	employed by	Town o	f Munster				
to furnish			Asphalt	Paving Project		***		
for the premis	es known as			ements, Munster				
of which		Town of Munst					Is the owner.	
A	The undersigned, for a				and, Seven Hundre			
	17,796.60 and release any and all li				ns, the receipt whereof			
	l above-described premis							
	s or other considerations							
heretofore fur	nished, or which may be	furnished at any	time here	after, by the undersigns	ed for the above-describ	oed premises, INCLUDI	NG EXTRAS.*	
	Given under	MY	hand		and seal		this	
	4	day of		vember 2020	dilu seai		uus	
					: ====================================			
			COMPAN		Site Services, Inc.			
			ADDRES	S:	10117 Kennedy Avenue, Highland, IN 46322			
	2		SIGNATU	JRE:	PEXIC			
	BUT ARE NOT LIMITED TO CH	ANGE ORDERS, BOTH			7			
ORAL AND WRITT	EN TO THE CONTRACT.		CON	TRACTOR'S AFFI	DAVIT			
STATE OF	INDIANA		CON	I KACIOK S AFFI	DAVII			
COUNTY OF	LAKE	} ss						
TO WHOM IT	MAY CONCERN:							
	THE undersigned, being President	g duly sworn, dep	oses and s	ays that he is of the	Randall DeVrles Site Services, Inc.			
who is the cor	ntractor for the	Asphait Paving	Project	01 4.10			work on the	
building locate		Alley Improvem	ents, Mu	ınster				
owned by	Town of M			A 4 mm				
	amount of the contract i			\$177,9	e, correct and genuine	on which he has re		
	60,169.43 im either legal or equitab							
	or, or both, for said wor							
	on thereof and the amou						-	
complete sald	work according to plans	and specifications	:					
				CONTRACT	AMOUNT	THIS	BALANCE	
1	NAMES	WHAT FO	DR	PRICE	PAID	PAYMENT	DUE	
Site Service	es, Inc.	Asphalt Pay	/ing	\$177,966.03	\$160,169.43	\$17,796.60	\$ -	
				4-1-1-055-00	+ 450 450 40	+17 70¢ ¢0		
TOTAL LABO	R AND MATERIAL TO	COMPLETE		\$ 177,966.03	\$ 160,169.43	\$17,796.60	\$0.00	
That there are	no other contracts for s	ald work outstand	ing, and t	hat there is nothing du	e or to become due to	any person for material	, labor	
or other work	of any kind done or to b	e done upon or In	connection	n with said work other	than above stated.			
	Otalia di Mata	IJ []	7	d6	Marganton	^	2020	
	Signed this	0		day of	November	7	2020	
				Signature:	EXAL	*() -		
		1th						
Subscribed an	d sworn to before me th	s 45		day of	November		2020	
				Mata - Dublin	Thomas.	A (1) m	a)	
	E BUT ARE NOT LIMITED TO CHA EN TO THE CONTRACT.	ANGE ORDERS, BOTH		Notary Public:	JIWWW	Fr Wyge	0	
				THERESA		* 4		
				NOTARY				
				SE OFFICE OF				
				STATE OF	RES FEBRUARY 13, 2028			
					MBER NP0725180			